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HCONRES 184
Providing for a National Day of Reconciliation.

Congress: 107 (2001–2003, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commemorations
Introduced: Jul 10, 2001
Current Status: Received in the Senate and referred to the Committee on Rules and Administration.
Latest Action: Received in the Senate and referred to the Committee on Rules and Administration.  (Oct 24, 2001) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/107th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/184 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. DeLay, Tom [R-TX-22] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (72 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Jul 10, 2001

Rep. Blunt, Roy [R-MO-7] R · MO Jul 10, 2001

Rep. Hall, Tony P. [D-OH-3] D · OH Jul 10, 2001

Rep. Hostettler, John N. [R-IN-8] R · IN Jul 10, 2001

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jul 10, 2001

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC Jul 10, 2001

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Jul 10, 2001

Rep. Pickering, Charles W. "Chip" [R-MS-3] R · MS Jul 10, 2001

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Jul 10, 2001

Rep. Shows, Ronnie [D-MS-4] D · MS Jul 10, 2001

Rep. Souder, Mark E. [R-IN-4] R · IN Jul 10, 2001

Rep. Tancredo, Thomas G. [R-CO-6] R · CO Jul 10, 2001

Rep. Turner, Jim [D-TX-2] D · TX Jul 10, 2001

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Jul 10, 2001

Rep. Baker, Richard H. [R-LA-6] R · LA Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Aug 2, 2001

Rep. DeMint, Jim [R-SC-4] R · SC Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Doolittle, John T. [R-CA-4] R · CA Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Graham, Lindsey [R-SC-3] R · SC Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Hart, Melissa A. [R-PA-4] R · PA Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Hayworth, J. D. [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Hilleary, Van [R-TN-4] R · TN Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Hoekstra, Peter [R-MI-2] R · MI Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Largent, Steve [R-OK-1] R · OK Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Lewis, Ron [R-KY-2] R · KY Aug 2, 2001

Rep. McInnis, Scott [R-CO-3] R · CO Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Riley, Bob [R-AL-3] R · AL Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Ryun, Jim [R-KS-2] R · KS Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Schaffer, Bob [R-CO-4] R · CO Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Skeen, Joe [R-NM-2] R · NM Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Tiahrt, Todd [R-KS-4] R · KS Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS-1] R · MS Aug 2, 2001

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Sep 6, 2001

Rep. Forbes, J. Randy [R-VA-4] R · VA Sep 6, 2001

Rep. Hefley, Joel [R-CO-5] R · CO Sep 6, 2001

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Sep 6, 2001

Rep. Norwood, Charles W. [R-GA-10] R · GA Sep 6, 2001

Rep. Pence, Mike [R-IN-2] R · IN Sep 6, 2001

Rep. Schrock, Edward L. [R-VA-2] R · VA Sep 6, 2001

Rep. Whitfield, Ed [R-KY-1] R · KY Sep 6, 2001
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Brown, Henry E., Jr. [R-SC-1] R · SC Sep 12, 2001

Rep. Emerson, Jo Ann [R-MO-8] R · MO Sep 12, 2001

Rep. Radanovich, George [R-CA-19] R · CA Sep 12, 2001

Rep. Watts, J. C., Jr. [R-OK-4] R · OK Sep 12, 2001

Rep. Hayes, Robin [R-NC-8] R · NC Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Kerns, Brian D. [R-IN-7] R · IN Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Vitter, David [R-LA-1] R · LA Sep 21, 2001

Rep. Bryant, Ed [R-TN-7] R · TN Sep 25, 2001

Rep. Callahan, Sonny [R-AL-1] R · AL Sep 25, 2001

Rep. Herger, Wally [R-CA-2] R · CA Sep 25, 2001

Rep. Hyde, Henry J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Sep 25, 2001

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX Sep 25, 2001

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-5] R · TX Sep 25, 2001

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Sep 25, 2001

Rep. Weldon, Dave [R-FL-15] R · FL Sep 25, 2001

Rep. Bachus, Spencer [R-AL-6] R · AL Oct 5, 2001

Rep. Barr, Bob [R-GA-7] R · GA Oct 5, 2001

Rep. Crane, Philip M. [R-IL-8] R · IL Oct 5, 2001

Rep. Isakson, Johnny [R-GA-6] R · GA Oct 5, 2001

Rep. Myrick, Sue Wilkins [R-NC-9] R · NC Oct 5, 2001

Rep. Shadegg, John B. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Oct 5, 2001

Rep. Ballenger, Cass [R-NC-10] R · NC Oct 12, 2001

Rep. Cantor, Eric [R-VA-7] R · VA Oct 12, 2001

Rep. Cooksey, John [R-LA-5] R · LA Oct 12, 2001

Rep. Istook, Ernest J., Jr. [R-OK-5] R · OK Oct 12, 2001

Rep. Rogers, Mike J. [R-MI-8] R · MI Oct 12, 2001

Rep. Armey, Richard K. [R-TX-26] R · TX Oct 16, 2001

Rep. Kingston, Jack [R-GA-1] R · GA Oct 16, 2001

Rep. Ney, Robert W. [R-OH-18] R · OH Oct 16, 2001

Rep. Wamp, Zach [R-TN-3] R · TN Oct 16, 2001

Rep. Watkins, Wes [R-OK-3] R · OK Oct 16, 2001

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Committee on House Administration House Referred To Jul 10, 2001

Rules and Administration Committee Senate Referred To Oct 24, 2001

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commemorations
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

107 SCONRES 83 Related bill Nov 16, 2001: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.

107 HR 2300 Identical bill Jun 25, 2001: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.

Summary  (as of Oct 23, 2001) 

Provides that on a day of reconciliation selected jointly by the Speaker of the House of Representatives and the President

pro tempore of the Senate, and with the House and Senate Chaplains in attendance: (1) the two Houses of Congress

shall assemble in the Hall of the House at a time when the two Houses are not in session; and (2) during this assembly,

the Members of the two Houses may gather to humbly seek the blessings of Providence for forgiveness, reconciliation,

unity, and charity for all people of the United States, thereby assisting the Nation to realize its potential as the champion

of hope, the vindicator of the defenseless, and the guardian of freedom.

Actions Timeline

Oct 24, 2001: Received in the Senate and referred to the Committee on Rules and Administration.
Oct 23, 2001: Mr. Doolittle moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended.
Oct 23, 2001: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H7147-7150)
Oct 23, 2001: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Con. Res. 184.
Oct 23, 2001: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended
Agreed to by voice vote.(text of measure as passed House: CR H7147)
Oct 23, 2001: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution, as amended Agreed to by voice vote. (text of
measure as passed House: CR H7147)
Oct 23, 2001: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Jul 10, 2001: Introduced in House
Jul 10, 2001: Introduced in House
Jul 10, 2001: Referred to the House Committee on House Administration.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/bill/107/sconres/83
https://legilist.com/bill/107/hr/2300
https://legilist.com

